
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
132 
122 
104 
140 
118 
100 
134 
142 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Peter Börjesson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Johan Welander 
Göran Eriksson 
Jörgen Lantz 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsbo

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Säffle MC 

Tomelilla MK 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsbo

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Opel Astra 30 EVO

Toyota Corolla 

BMW 330I 

Volvo S40 

Saab 99 

BMW M3 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
42.462 
43.499 
43.627 
44.254 
44.667 
45.135 
45.976 

Diff 

1.037 

1.165 

1.792 

2.205 

2.673 

3.514 

2nd Best 

42.684 

44.124 

44.121 

56.214 

44.714 

45.566 

47.166 

 

Printed: 30.08.2014 11:19:07 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 10:55:44 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 10:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



P N N

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Class 1 Super Nationella

Startgrid Omgang 1

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 122 Kim Roar Johansen
2 140 Andreas Hellqvist

Heat 10 OMG 1 / Näst sista heat

2 140 Andreas Hellqvist
3 100 Göran Eriksson
4 142 Jan Johansen
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 132 Richard Lillen Persson

Heat 11 OMG 1 / Sista heat

1 132 Richard Lillen Persson
2 104 Peter Börjesson
3 118 Johan Welander
4 134 Jörgen Lantz
5
6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveenj g g

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 11:20



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
140 
122 
100 
142 

Name 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Göran Eriksson 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Säffle MC 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Entrant Make 

BMW 330I 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

Saab 99 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:52.637 
2:53.537 
3:01.562 
3:24.680 

Diff 

0.900 

8.925 

32.043 

Ø km/h 

65,979 

65,637 

62,736 

55,650 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.900 

Ø km/h 

65,979 

Best Lap Tm 

41.466 

km/h 

68,673 

Best Lap by 

122 - Kim Roar Johansen 

Printed: 30.08.2014 12:31:04 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 10 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:27:15 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 11:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
118 
132 
104 

134 

Name 
Johan Welander 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 

Jörgen Lantz 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Volvo S40 

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

BMW M3 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

3 

Total Tm 
2:49.248 
2:51.404 
2:51.744 

2:16.066 

Diff 

2.156 

2.496 

DNF 

Ø km/h 

67,300 

66,454 

66,322 

62,784 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.156 

Ø km/h 

67,300 

Best Lap Tm 

40.723 

km/h 

69,926 

Best Lap by 

118 - Johan Welander 

Printed: 30.08.2014 12:36:03 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 11 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:51 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 11:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 Super Nationella

40 723 140 856 42 7581 118 2 49 248 44 911

page 1 of 2

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S40

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I
4

3 104 2:51.744 2.496 48,518 40,751 41,301 41,174 3

41,619 22 132 2:51.404 2.156 47,265

4 140 2:52.637 3.389 45,689 41,593 41,980 43,375

40,723 140,856 42,7581 118 2:49.248 ‐ 44,911

41,306 41,214

0 BMW 330I

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

46,009 43,184 43,057 6

7 142 3:24.680 35.432 1:10,180 46,184 44,614 43,702 7

6 100 3:01.562 12.314 49,312

5 122 2:53.537 4.289 48,621 41,466 41,756 41,694 5

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK

0 BMW M3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

41,997 44,571 ‐ 8

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNF 134 DNF ‐ 49,498

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 8

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 8

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 12:40
page 1 of 2



P N N

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Class 1 Super Nationella

Startgrid Omgang 2

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 04 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 132 Richard Lillen Persson
2 140 Andreas Hellqvist
3 100 Göran Eriksson

Heat 21 OMG 2 / Näst sista heat

3 100 Göran Eriksson
4 134 Jörgen Lantz
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 118 Johan Welander

Heat 22 OMG 2 / Sista Heat

2 104 Peter Börjesson
3 122 Kim Roar Johansen
4 142 Jan Johansen
5
6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus RugsveenClerk of the course Kjell Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 12:40



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
132 
100 
134 
140 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Göran Eriksson 
Jörgen Lantz 
Andreas Hellqvist 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Säffle MC 

Tomelilla MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Saab 99 

BMW M3 

BMW 330I 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
3:32.787 
3:35.012 
3:39.034 
4:00.041 

Diff 

2.225 

6.247 

27.254 

Ø km/h 

53,530 

52,976 

52,003 

47,452 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.225 

Ø km/h 

53,530 

Best Lap Tm 

48.628 

km/h 

58,559 

Best Lap by 

132 - Richard Lillen Persson 

Printed: 30.08.2014 14:19:38 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 21 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:37 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 13:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
118 
122 
104 
142 

Name 
Johan Welander 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Peter Börjesson 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Stenungsunds MS 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Volvo S40 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

Toyota Corolla 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
3:15.270 
3:22.330 
3:23.392 
3:36.666 

Diff 

7.060 

8.122 

21.396 

Ø km/h 

58,332 

56,296 

56,002 

52,571 

 

Margin of Victory 

7.060 

Ø km/h 

58,332 

Best Lap Tm 

47.336 

km/h 

60,157 

Best Lap by 

118 - Johan Welander 

Printed: 30.08.2014 14:23:20 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 22 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:19:16 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 13:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 118 3 15 270 50 713 47 389 49 832

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

47 336 1

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 Super Nationella

page 1 of 2

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S40

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

1 118 3:15.270 ‐ 50,713 47,389 49,832 47,336 1

2 122 3:22.330 7.060 56,219 49,400 47,856 48,855 2

3 104 3:23.392 8.122 53,497 52,616 48,421 48,858 3

48,781 51,769 44 132 3:32.787 17.517 1:03,609 48,628
0 Ford EVO Focus

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK

0 BMW M3

5 100 3:35.012 19.742 59,557 54,403 50,624 50,428 5

6 142 3:36.666 21.396 1:00,720 53,266 51,620 51,060 6

7 134 3:39.034 23.764 1:04,074 54,350 50,793 49,817 7

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

59,909 52,697 8

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

8 140 4:00.041 44.771 1:13,189 54,246

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 8

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 140 jump start

Drivers included: 8

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 14:25
page 1 of 2



P N N

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Class 1 Super Nationella

Startgrid Omgang 3

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 04 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 122 Kim Roar Johansen
2 132 Richard Lillen Persson
3 142 Jan Johansen

Heat 32 OMG 3 / Näst sista heat

3 142 Jan Johansen
4 140 Andreas Hellqvist
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 118 Johan Welander

Heat 33 OMG 3 /  Sista heat

2 104 Peter Börjesson
3 100 Göran Eriksson
4 134 Jörgen Lantz
5
6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus RugsveenClerk of the course Kjell Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 14:25



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
132 
140 

122 
142 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Andreas Hellqvist 

Kim Roar Johansen 
Jan Johansen 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Tomelilla MK 

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

Entrant Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

BMW 330I 

Opel Astra 30 EVO 

Opel Kadettgt/E 

Laps 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
3:06.992 
3:16.402 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

9.410 

DNS 

DNS 

Ø km/h 

60,914 

57,995 

- 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

9.410 

Ø km/h 

60,914 

Best Lap Tm 

44.931 

km/h 

63,377 

Best Lap by 

132 - Richard Lillen Persson 

Printed: 30.08.2014 15:27:55 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 32 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:24:01 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 14:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
118 
134 
100 
104 

Name 
Johan Welander 
Jörgen Lantz 
Göran Eriksson 
Peter Börjesson 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Säffle MC 

Stenungsunds MS 

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Make 

Volvo S40 

BMW M3 

Saab 99 

Toyota Corolla 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
3:09.843 
3:19.192 
3:19.953 
3:27.539 

Diff 

9.349 

10.110 

17.696 

Ø km/h 

59,999 

57,183 

56,965 

54,883 

 

Margin of Victory 

9.349 

Ø km/h 

59,999 

Best Lap Tm 

45.409 

km/h 

62,710 

Best Lap by 

118 - Johan Welander 

Printed: 30.08.2014 15:33:25 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 33 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:28:39 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 14:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 Super Nationella

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 132 3 06 992 49 513 44 931 47 249

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

45 299 1

page 1 of 2

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S40

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330I

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK

0 BMWM3
47,951 48,202 44 134 3:19.192 12.200 56,077 46,962

3 140 3:16.402 9.410 54,090 46,036 47,049 49,227 3

2 118 3:09.843 2.851 48,748 45,409 46,988 48,698 2

1 132 3:06.992 ‐ 49,513 44,931 47,249 45,299 1

0 BMW M3

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC

0 Saab 99

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadettgt/E
DNS 142 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11

6 104 3:27.539 20.547 49,915 46,442 57,606 53,576 6

5 100 3:19.953 12.961 52,355 52,126 47,097 48,375 5

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 11

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNS 122 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 8

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 8

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 15:35
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 1 1 2 0 0 0

Final

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 Super Nationella

SF1 SF2

1 118 4

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

page 1 of 2

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S40 2:49.248 3:15.270 3:09.843 ‐ ‐ ‐

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 2 4 1 0 0 0

0 Ford EVO Focus 2:51.404 3:32.787 3:06.992 ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 3 3 6 0 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:51.744 3:23.392 3:27.539 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 4 8 3 0 0 0

0 BMW 330I 2:52 637 4:00 041 3:16 402
4 140 15

1 118 4 0

2 132 7 0

3 104 12 0

0
0 BMW 330I 2:52.637 4:00.041 3:16.402 ‐ ‐ ‐

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 6 5 5 0 0 0

0 Saab 99 3:01.562 3:35.012 3:19.953 ‐ ‐ ‐

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 5 2 11 0 0 0

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO 2:53.537 3:22.330 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK 8 7 4 0 0 0

0 BMW M3 DNF 3:39.034 3:19.192 ‐ ‐ ‐
7 134 19 0

5 100 16 0

6 122 18 0

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 7 6 11 0 0 0

0 Opel Kadettgt/E 3:24.680 3:36.666 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

0

9 0 0

8 142 24

0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0

12 0 0

0

14 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0 0

0

17 0 0

16 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 8

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 8

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
118 Johan Welander

 2 2
132 Richard Lillen Persson

 3 3
104 Peter Börjesson

 4 4
140 Andreas Hellqvist

 5 5
100 Göran Eriksson

 6 6
134 Jörgen Lantz

Printed: 30.08.2014 15:50:59 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Götalandscupen Event 7 Tomelilla 2014 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Final 

Race (6 Laps) 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

30.08.2014 16:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Kjell-Åke Hellkvist:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen:                                       Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 45,687 41,980 42,955

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Results Final Class 1 Super Nationella

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 132 6 4 13 451 0

page 1 of 1

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK , , ,

0 Ford EVO Focus 40,879 40,938 41,012

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 45,135 42,115 41,533

0 Volvo S40 43,628 41,289 41,378

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 48,682 41,609 40,987

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 41,618 41,433 41,279

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK 52,150 42,920 42,579

0 BMWM3 43 360 43 080 43 032
4 134 6 4:27.121 13.670 0

3 104 6 4:15.608 2.157 0

2 118 6 4:15.078 1.627 0

1 132 6 4:13.451 ‐ 0

0 BMW M3 43,360 43,080 43,032

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 49,873 46,286 43,952

0 Saab 99 43,404 43,754 43,070

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK ‐ ‐ ‐

0 BMW 330I ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0
00 0 ‐ ‐0

6 140 0 0.000 6 Laps 0

5 100 6 4:30.339 16.888 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  30.08.2014 17:50
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Driver Club OMG SF1 SF2 Final CH

Entrant Car total Pos/Tm Pos/Tm Pos/Tm Pts.

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 2 4 1 ‐ ‐ 1

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

1 132 7 60

Götalandscupen / Tomelilla / 30th of august

Final Results Class 1 Super Nationella

page 1 of 2

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus 2:51.404 3:32.787 3:06.992 ‐ ‐ 4:13.451

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 1 1 2 ‐ ‐ 2

0 Volvo S40 2:49.248 3:15.270 3:09.843 ‐ ‐ 4:15.078

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 3 3 6 ‐ ‐ 3

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:51.744 3:23.392 3:27.539 ‐ ‐ 4:15.608

Jörgen Lantz Tomelilla MK 8 7 4 ‐ ‐ 4

0 BMWM3 DNF 3:39 034 3:19 192 4:27 121

2 118 4 57

3 104 12 55

1 132 7 60

4 134 19 53
0 BMW M3 DNF 3:39.034 3:19.192 ‐ ‐ 4:27.121

Göran Eriksson Säffle MC 6 5 5 ‐ ‐ 5

0 Saab 99 3:01.562 3:35.012 3:19.953 ‐ ‐ 4:30.339

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 4 8 3 ‐ ‐ 6

0 BMW 330I 2:52.637 4:00.041 3:16.402 ‐ ‐  +6 Laps

Kim Roar Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 5 2 11 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 Opel Astra 30 EVO 2:53.537 3:22.330 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

6 140 15 51

7 122 18 50

5 100 16 52

Jan Johansen NAF Motorsport Sarpsborg 7 6 11 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 Opel Kadettgt/E 3:24.680 3:36.666 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

10 0 0 47

11 0 0 46

8 142 24 49

9 0 0 48

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 46

14 0 0 43

12 0 0 45

13 0 0 44

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0 42

16 0 0 41

17 0 0 40

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0 39

19 0 0 38

20 0 0 37

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 8

21 0 0 36

22 0 0 35

Drivers included: 8

Clerk of the course Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist Steward Magnus Rugsveen

Secretary of the meeting  Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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